S  LUM GEN2
reduces energy and maintenance costs. S LUM street lights feature a toolless,
replaceable light engine and power supply. Other features include a post-top
mounting bracket that is horizontally and vertically adjustable. This reliable
luminaire has a long lifetime of more than 100,000 hours.
MAIN FEATURES
Screw-less access
Die cast aluminium

S1P.T.SA.12.30._ _ _ 12 30 Up to
4560/4320/4150 152/144/138 400 S LUM 1 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch
S1P.T.SA.16.40._ _ _ 16 40 Up to
6080/5760/5530 152/144/138 400 S LUM 1 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch
S1P.T.SA.16.55._ _ _ 16 55 Up to
7870/7455/7120 144/135/130 525 S LUM 1 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
Lightswitch
S2P.T.SA.28.60._ _ _ 28 60 Up to
9120/8640/8330 152/144/139 400 S LUM 2 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch
S2P.T.SA.32.80._ _ _ 32 80 Up to
12150/11520/11100 152/144/139 400 S LUM 2 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch
S2P.T.SA.32.100._ _ _ 32 100 Up to
14660/13900/13400 147/139/134 490 S LUM 2 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch
S2P.T.SA.48.120._ _ _ 48 120 Up to
18220/17280/16660 152/144/139 400 S LUM 2 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch
S2P.T.SA48.135._ _ _ 48 135 Up to
20120/19080/18220 149/141/135 440 S LUM 2 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch

S1S.T.SA.12.30._ _ _ 12 30 Up to
4560/4320/4150 152/144/138 400 S LUM 1 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch
S1S.T.SA.16.40._ _ _ 16 40 Up to
6080/5760/5530 152/144/138 400 S LUM 1 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch
S1S.T.SA.16.55._ _ _ 16 55 Up to
7870/7455/7120 144/135/130 525 S LUM 1 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
Lightswitch
S2S.T.SA.24.60._ _ _ 24 60 Up to
9120/8640/8330 152/144/139 400 S LUM 2 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch
S2S.T.SA.32.80._ _ _ 32 80 Up to
12150/11520/11100 152/144/139 400 S LUM 2 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch
S2S.T.SA.32.100._ _ _ 32 100 Up to
14660/13900/13400 147/139/134 490 S LUM 2 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch
S2S.T.SA.48.120._ _ _ 48 120 Up to
18220/17280/16660 152/144/139 400 S LUM 2 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch
S2S.T.SA48.135._ _ _ 48 135 Up to
20120/19080/18220 149/141/135 440 S LUM 2 DALI Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, NEMA socket,
ZHAGA socket, Lightswitch